10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.-25.

26.
27.-29.

30.-32.

33.-34.

35.-37.

38.-39.

40.-41.

42.-43.

44.-46.

47.
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Vysledkova listina III. kola kategorie A 62. roéniku MO
Jihlava 17.-20. bfezna 2013

Stépdn Simsa
Radovan Svarc
Josef Svoboda
David Hruska
Tomds Jares
Martin Hora
Michal Burdri
Hana Dlouhd

Mark Karpilovskij
Martin Raszyk
Matéj Konecny
Pavel Turek
Lubomir Grund
Tomds Pavlin
Dominik Teiml

Ondiej Basler
Tomd$ Novotny
Jakub Vancura
Viktor Némecek
Filip Bialas
Tomds$ Lysonék
Martin Sykora

Ondiej Micka
Jana Novotnd
Ondej Skdcel
Anna Dolezalovd

Karolina Kuchytiovd
Markéta Caldbkovd

Ondyej Splichal
Vidclav Rozhoti
Ondiej Hiibsch
Ondfej Matéjka
Libor Martinek
Milan Pultar
Jakub Svoboda
Jan Sorm

Anna Steinhauserovd

Matous Hrubes
Antonin Cesik
Marian Poljak
Anna Zavadilovd

Martin Zahradnicek

Jan Hruby
Lukds Bystticky
Jan Krejéi

Jan Sarman
Hana Pafizkovd

Vitézové
8/8 GJJ Litomé&fFice, Svojsikova 1
2/4 G Ceska Trebovia
6/6 G Frydlant n. O.
8/8 G Plzen, Mikul43ské nam 23
6/8 PORG, Praha 8, Lindnerova 3
7/8 G Plzen, Mikul4§ské nam 23
8/8 GJAK Uhersky Brod
8/8 GJK Praha 6, Parléfova 2

Uspé&sni Fesitelé
4/4 G Brno, tt. Kpt. Jaro3e 14
3/4 G Karvina
6/8 G Ceské Budgjovice, Jirovcova 8
4/8 G Olomouc-Hejéin
8/8 GChD Praha 5, Zborovska 45

4/4 GJK Praha 6, Parlérova 2
6/6 The English College, Sokolovska

vYYvY_ _», »

Uspé3ni ticastnici

8/8 GJK Praha 6, Parléfova 2

7/8 G Ceska Lipa, Zitavska 2969
4/4 G Brno, tf. Kpt. Jarose 14

6/8 G Jihlava, J. Masaryka 1

4/8 G Praha 4, Konstantinova 1500
7/8 G Uherské Hradisté

8/8 G Praha 6, Nad Aleji 1952

Ostatni acastnici

8/8 G Ceské Budgjovice, Jirovcova 8
4/4 G Brno, tt. Kpt. Jaro3e 14

7/8 G Sternberk

8/8 MG Plzeri, Petakova, 2

2/4 GML Brno

6/8 GJS Pterov, Komenského 29
4/4 SPSE Praha 10, V Uzlabiné 320
6/8 GJV] Ceské Budgjovice

3/4 G Praha 6, Arabska 14

8/8 GIV] Ceské Budgjovice

4/4 G Brno, tf. Kpt. Jaro3e 14

7/8 GJK Praha 6, Parléfova 2

7/8 G Havirov, Komenského

1/4 G Brno, tf. Kpt. JaroSe 14

3/4 G Dacice

8/8 GJGJ Praha 1, TruhlaFska 22
3/4 SPSE Pardubice

5/8 GJS Pierov, Komenského 29
8/8 MKG Ri¢any, Taborska 1685
6/8 G Slapanice

8/8 JG Nachod, Rezni¢kova 451
7/8 G Plzen, Mikul43ské nam 23
7/8 GMK Bilovec

3/4 GMK Bilovec

7/8 G Velké Mezifi¢i, Sokolovska 27
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41
38
37
36
35
30
30
29

28
28
27
27
26
26
26

25
25
24
22
21
19
19

18
18
18
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
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